	Officer
	Board of Directors
	Name
	Term
(Years)
	Email
	Position

	X
	X
	Kenneth Morse, MD
(2014)
	2
	kmorsemd@gmail.com 
	President

	X
	X
	Frederick Oldenburg, MD
(2014)
	2
	fpoldenburg@emh.org 
	Vice-President

	X
	X
	Adam Rana, MD
(2014)
	2
	Ranaa1@mmc.org
	Secretary-Treasurer

	X
	X
	Thomas Murray, MD 
(2017)
	3
	TMurray@orthoassociates.com
	AAOS Councilor

	
	X
	(vacant)
	2
	n/a
	MMA Representative 

	
	X
	Sarah Shubert, MD
(2014)
	2
	sshubert@falmouthortho.com
	Immediate Past President

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Sacha Matthews, MD
	
	smatthews@orthoassociates.com 
	AAOS Alternate Councilor

	
	
	Stephen Rodrigue, MD
	
	srodrigue@falmouthortho.com
	AAOS Immediate Past Councilor
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